Department: Office of the Provincial Veterinarian

Provincial Government of Bohol

PR No.

Section:

SA! No.

Date: June 04, 2020

Date:

item Unit

No.

Item Description

Qty.

Unit Cost

Total Cost

5 Unit

10 unit

11 units

i2 set

13 units

14 units

15 unit

CABINET

Made of 18mmThk High Density Melamine Board w/
PVC Edging, 4 center Drawes & 4 Swing Door w/
Adjustable Shelving, Wenge Color - 2400 x 450D x
800 mmH

CONFERENCE TABLE

Made of 25mmThk High Density
melamine Board w/ PVC Edging,

Meta! Frame w/ Wire Management
ARQOL x 1200D x 730mmH
CONFERENCE CHAIR

Made of Black Leather Material,
Mildback, w/ Armrest, Cantilever Base
BACK - TO - BACK DISPLAY CABIN ET

Made of 18mmThk High Density
Melamine Board w/ PVC Edging,
Combination of Openshelving &
Swing Door Type Cabinets, 2 tone
Color Combination {White & Wenge
Color)

2400L x 600D x 1800mmH

SOFA

3 Seaters Sofa, Made of High
Quality Fabric Material, Midback,
w/ Armrest, Fully Upholstered
SOFA

1 Seater Sofa, Made of High
Quality Fabric Material, Midback,
w/ Armrest, Fully Upholstered
CENTER TABLE

Made of 18mmThk High Density
Melamine Board w/ PVC Edging
Combination of Wenge & White

|Color - 600mmD x 1200mmL x 14"H

Time of Delivery: 60 days upon receipt of NTP

Place of Delivery: OPV, Tagbilaran
Mode of Procurement : Public Bidding

20

55,000.00

65,000.00

12,500.00

65,000.00

25,000.00

15,500.00

8,500.00

SUBTOTAL

55,000.00

65,000.00

250,000.00

65,000.00

50,000.00

31,000.00

8,500.00

524,500.00

Remarks/Purpose: For office use.

Requested by:

Cash Availability:

Signature:

of,

d

Printed Name:

STELLA MARIE D. LAPIZ, DVM

EUSTA

Designation:

(7 Provincial Veterinarian

10 A. SOCORIN

Provincial Treasurer

Date:

Approved by:

HON. ARTHUR C. YAP
Governor
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